9-36 Electrical Interconnect Products R Users should independently evaluate the suitability of the product for their application.
Fax-on-Demand: (800) 260-9099
(650) 361-6523
Before ordering check with
factory for most current data.
FAX ID Description
5600 Data sheet
5000 Data sheet (CWT)

reflector attachments, refer to the appropri-
ate Raychem installation procedure:
You will find ordering information for these
tools in the Application Equipment section
of this catalog.
Series Procedure
CWT RPIP 655-00-D
SO63 RCPS 100-70
M83519 (S01/S02) RCPS 100-70
SO96 RCPS 100-70
9-40 Electrical Interconnect Products R Users should independently evaluate the suitability of the product for their application.
BiAlloy, MiniRay, Raychem, and SolderSleeve are trademarks of Raychem Corporation.
Kynar is a trademark of Elf Atochem North America, Inc.
Teflon is a trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Table F. Supersession and Cross-Reference
NAS
part number
Military
part number
Raychem
S01/S02*
series
Raychem
SO63**
series
Superseded
D-1XX
series
1745-1 M83519/1-1 S01-01-R SO63-1-00 D-144-25
1745-2 M83519/1-2 S01-02-R SO63-2-00 D-100-00
1745-3 M83519/1-3 S01-03-R SO63-3-00 D-101-00
1745-17 M83519/1-4 S01-04-R SO63-4-00 D-107-00
1745-4 M83519/1-5 S01-05-R SO63-5-00 D-103-00
1745-13*** D-142-83***
1745-14*** D-142-50***
1745-15*** D-142-51***
1745-23*** D-142-56***